During the financial year 2024-2025 the Company 
had not issued/allotted any shares, thus there 
was no increase or decrease in the paid up and 
subscribed share capital of the Company.

Thus the paid-up equity share capital of 
the Company as at March 31, 2025 stood at  
` 1,19,46,30,650/- (One Hundred Nineteen Crores 
Forty Six Lakhs Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Fifty 
only) comprising of 11,94,63,065 Equity Shares 
of ` 10/- each. The Authorised Share Capital 
of the Company as at March 31, 2025 stood at 
` 1,25,00,00,000/- (One Hundred Twenty Five 
Crores only) comprising of 12,50,00,000 Equity 
Shares of ` 10/- each.

Holding Company:

Sr. No. Shareholder Name Address Number of Shares 
of ` 10 each 

% of holding 

1 Apollo Pipes Limited 37, Hargobind Enclave 
Vikas Marg, New Delhi 110092

70000000 57.59 as on